
No Name First name Horse

1 MERCENIER GAUTHIER IKAR

2 HUTTON SAMUEL CANTURA

3 SAID ABDEL ZAPPA

4 DUNON GILLES BERKHOF

5 SKOLLERUD MARIT CAMARGO Z

6 COX KAREL CHICAGO

7 COLAERS KIM EVITA

8 VINCKX WIM JASMIJN VAN DE RENTHOEVE

9 DRIESSEN MAARTEN FLIPKE

10 VAN HOOF WIM VERACINI

11 GOOSSENS BRECHT HERA

12 DECKERS FRANK ELANO

13 VAN LOON HEINO CATERO K

14 PHILLIPPAERTS THIBAULT GLORIA

15 VAN LAER LOUISE CANNY BLUE

16 LOCOCHE SAMUEL JOSEE

17 HUTON SAMUEL HERCULES

18 LAUWERS CANDICE DAYTONA

19 DUNON GILLES VAMIRA

20 VANGELDER NIEL IMOGEN DE REGOR

21 VERLIES NICK SOPHIA N89

22 WALSDORFF ERIC CELESTE Z

23 ANTEUNIS ZOë BERONA

24 ARTOUL ELIAS ESPRI

25 SAID ABDEL CROSS

26 ASKELAND GURO COLMIRA

27 MERCENIER GAUTHIER GEMMA

28 FRANçOIS SOFIA GANDA

29 DRIESSEN MAARTEN IVOR

30 COX KAREL ATTITUDE Z

31 COLAERS KIM AMELUSINA

32 SKOLLERUD MARIT NICOLE

33 DUNON GILLES JANGO

34 VINCKX WIM JUDY- AN T VAN HET HERDERSHOF

35 VINCKX WIM JUDY- AN T VAN HET HERDERSHOF

36 LAUWERS CANDICE BASHKA

T1                   Class 3 A / B                1m35/1m45                       14h00



37 LEYNEN DORIEN ELDORADO IH

38 LAUWERS CANDICE BASHKA

39 GOOSSENS BRECHT THE FREAK

40 PHILLIPPAERTS THIBAULT ENDIGO

41 VAN LAER LOUISE INES

42 SAID ABDEL IMKE

43 LOCOCHE SAMUEL LADY CON AIR

44 DUNON GILLES FOU DE TOI

45 VAN LOON HEINO BENTLY

46 DRIESSEN MAARTEN CHOCO

47 MERCENIER GAUTHIER QUITANO 14

48 COX KAREL INNE VAN DE PLATAAN

49 SKOLLERUD MARIT CIEMUSIC Z

50 COLAERS KIM LANOU

HANICAP

51 DUNON GILLES JANGO

52 SKOLLERUD MARIT INDY VAN ROTEN

53 DUNON GILLES VICATA

54 SKOLLERUD MARIT NICOLE

55 DUNON GILLES VAMIRA


